

In the Court of the Sessions Judge, Murshidabad

Crl Revision No.62 of 2024

**Present: Sri Partha Pratim Chakraborty,
Sessions Judge, Murshidabad.
JO Code: WB 01240.**

Order No. 17 Dated: 04.06.2026

Today is fixed for SR of AD upon the OP No. 1.

Ld. Counsel on behalf of petitioner is present by filing hazira.

SR & AD upon OP No.1 have not yet been received.

To 31.07.2026 for SR & AD upon OP No.1.

D/C by,

S.J,Msd.

Sessions Judge, Murshidabad.